8-1� Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
Filters
8
Tee Filters
Ft series specifi cations
general description: Parker FT Series Tee Filters are designed for protection of instrumentation systems from
 undesirable materials. Component changes or repair and maintenance can admit dirt,

*Note: If both the inlet and outlet ports are the same, eliminate the outlet port designator.
Tee Filters
FT Series Ordering Information
1
Inlet
Port
2
Outlet
Port
3
Valve
Series
4
Nominal
Micron Rating
5
Seal
Material
6
Body
Material
2A, 2F, 2M, 2Z,
4A, 4F, 4M, 4Z FT4 1 - 1 Micron
5 - 5 Micron
10 - 10 Micron
50 - 50 Micron
100 - 100 Micron
250 - 250 Micron
450 - 450 Micron
Blank –– Fluorocarbon Rubber
BN — Buna-N Rubber
EPR — Ethylene
Propylene Rubber
NE — Neoprene Rubber
KZ — Highly Fluorinated
Fluorocarbon Rubber
HT — Silver Plated Nickel
Alloy C-Ring
T — PTFE
SS - Stainless Steel
B - Brass
6A, 6M, 8A, 8M, 8Z FT8
Note: This Pressure vs. Temperature
chart reflects the maximum temperature
range of indicated body materials.
The temperature rating of the seal becomes
the limiting factor on temperature range.
Pressure vs. Temperature
 How to Order
Example:
4M * FT4 5 BBN
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port
Valve
Series
Micron
Rating
Body
Material
Seal
Material
– – ––
1 2 3 4 65
Describes an FT Series Filter with 1/4" male NPT inlet and outlet ports, a 5 micron element, Buna-N seal
and brass body construction.